TROFEQ LIDO - 3° Prova COPPA FERMO

Ciclismo

\>2 )

Classifica ASSOLUTA

Pos Pett Nome

Cat

Serie

Societa

Giri Tempo

01:26:47
01:26:47
01:27:20
01:27:20
01:27:55
01:27:55
01:28:02
01:28:02
01:28:02
01:28:03
01:28:03
01:28:03
01:28:03
01:28:03
01:28:06
01:28:17

32
360
347

61
364
313
381
368
346
366

. 345

367
362
64
33
365
34
342

359

. 376

369
361
356
351
341
65
62
363

. 353
. 349

31
343

SPACCIA, VALENTINO
D'ANDREA,
PIERANGELINI,
STACCHIOTTI,
SANTILLO, PASQUALE
DI MONACO,
PIERANTONI, PAOLO
ANTINORI, CRISTIAN
MARINOZZI, MICHELE
BALDUCCI, DANIELE
MARCOZZI, SERGIO
MAZZARINI, LUCIO
PACI, CLAUDIO
PAOLETTI, DANIEL
VIRGILI, FABIO
CURTI, EMIDIO
BIANCHI, FEDERICO
BERTI, ALESSANDRO
MIKOLAJCZYK,
CECARINI, SIMONE
LUCCERINI, STEFANO
CIPOLLONI, ANTONY
MORETTI, MATTEO
TORCIANTI, MARCO
NARCISI, MIRCO

DE MARTINO,
FUNARI, WALTER
PIOMBETTI, DAVID
PARISSI, DOMENICO
BUSBANI, MATTIA
SILENZI, LUCIO
MARZETTI, MARCO
GERINI, MICHAEL
PIERINI, FEDERICO

SEN B
VET B
VET B
SEN A
VET A
VET A
VET A
VET B
VET B
VET B
VET A
VET B
VET A
SEN A
SEN B
VET B
SEN B
VET B
JUN
VET B
SEN B
SEN B
VET B
VET B
SEN B
SEN A
SEN A
SEN A
VET A
JUN
SEN B
SEN B
SEN B
SEN A

PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
SECONDA
PRIMA
SECONDA
SECONDA
PRIMA
PRIMA
SECONDA
SECONDA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
PRIMA
SECONDA
SECONDA
PRIMA
SECONDA

CAPITANI MINUTERIE METALLICHE
TORELLO BIKE
HAIR GALLERY CYCLING TEAM
TEAM CRAINOX
TORELLO BIKE
ASD GIULIODORI RENZO
FIGHT CLUB
ASD FREEDOMBIKE
ASD GS MONTEGRANARO
TEAM PONTE CYCLING
VIBRATA BIKE 2005
ASD GIULIODORI RENZO
TORELLO BIKE
PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM
CAPITANI MINUTERIE METALLICHE
TEAM STUDIO MODA
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
TEAM PONTE CYCLING
FD STEEL
TORELLO BIKE
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
US COLONNELLA
TORELLO BIKE
TEAM CINGOLANI
XTREME BIKE TEAM
CAPITANI MINUTERIE METALLICHE
XTREME BIKE TEAM
ASD TEAM IDROMARCHE
TORELLO BIKE
PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM
ADRIA & SIBILLA
NEW MARIO PUPILLI
AVIS SASSOFERRATO
TEAM PONTE CYCLING

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
01:31:
16

01:31

01:31:
01:31:

14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
16

18
19

01:31:20
01:31:20
01:31:23
01:31:25
01:32:11
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1. 282 MARONARI, MAURO

2. 11 STANCHIERI, JARNO

3. 288 MENTUCCIA, ROBERTO
4. 284 SOLDI, ITALO

5. 135 AUSILI, DANILO

6. 286 GUERRINI, ROBERTO
7. 217 BUSBANI, GIAMPAOLO
8. 318 FRITTELLA, LUCA

9. 219 CASTELLUCCI, ROCCO
10. 377 MAZZONI, PAOLO

11. 350 SMERILLI, ANDREA

12. 249 STEFANELLI, ANDREA
13. 250 TROMBETTA, GUIDO
14. 325 CHIODI, LORENZO

15. 324 BALDASSARRI,

16. 251 PIZZICHINI, MASSIMO
17. 247 POCHI, ADOLFO

18. 344 TURTU, ROBERTO

19. 215 CESARINI, PAOLO

20. 214 MANGIALARDO,

21. 348 LACCHE, TIZIANO

22. 380 MACELLARI, ROSSANO
23. 246 ZUMPANO, ATILIO

24. 176 PIGLIAPOCO, STEFANO
25. 174 MICUCCI, MARCO

26. 248 DE CAROLIS, EMILIANO
27. 316 SABBATINI, ROBERT
28. 320 MICHETTI,

29. 178 COLETTA,

30. 315 DOGNA, GIOVANNI

31. 257 CONTI, FABIO

32. 132 GRIFI, DANILO

33. 137 ROMALDI, MICHELE
34. 218 PESARESI, ALBERTO

GEN B PRIMA
GEN A PRIMA
GEN B PRIMA
GEN B PRIMA
VET A SECONDA
GEN B PRIMA
GEN A PRIMA
GEN B SECONDA
GEN A PRIMA
SGB PRIMA
SGA PRIMA
GEN A SECONDA
GEN A SECONDA
GEN B SECONDA
GEN B SECONDA
GEN A SECONDA
GEN A SECONDA
SGA PRIMA
GEN A PRIMA
GEN A PRIMA
SGA PRIMA
SGB PRIMA
GEN A SECONDA
VET B SECONDA
VET B SECONDA
GEN A SECONDA
GEN B SECONDA
GEN B SECONDA
VET B SECONDA
GEN B SECONDA
GEN A SECONDA
VET A PRIMA
VET A SECONDA
GEN A PRIMA

FD STEEL
TEAM BATTISTINI AMICI DELLA BICI
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
ASD GIULIODORI RENZO
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
TEAM PONTE CYCLING
TEAM CRAINOX
AC PETRUIO
TORELLO BIKE
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
STELLA BIKE
AVIS SASSOFERRATO
ASD NATUR E BIKE
ASD VELO CLUB BRIXIA
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
ARES BIKE
HAIR GALLERY CYCLING TEAM
STELLA BIKE
FD STEEL
TEAM CRAINOX
ASD GIULIODORI RENZO
UC BASTIA
ASD SMART CYCLING GROUP
BIKE CLUB
STELLA BIKE
ASD POLISPORTIVA ECOSERVICES
HAIR GALLERY CYCLING TEAM
VIBRATA BIKE 2005
TEAM CRAINOX
100% BIKE
ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS -
GC CAPODARCO COMUNITA'
ASD TEAM IDROMARCHE
ADRIA & SIBILLA

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

01:24:55
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:24:56
01:24:57
01:24:57
01:24:57
01:24:57
01:24:57
01:24:57
01:24:57
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:59
01:24:59
01:24:59
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35. 371 VALERI, GIORDANO SGA PRIMA FANESE 12 01:24:59
36. 337 BELLUCCI, FRANCO SGA PRIMA ASD GIULIODORI RENZO 12 01:24:59
37. 285 ACCIACCAFERRI, GEN B PRIMA TORELLO BIKE 12 01:24:59
38. 373 MONTELPARE, MAURO SGA PRIMA ASD PEDALE FERMANOPASTA DE CARLONIS 12 01:24:59
39. 338 DE MARTINO, SGA SECONDA TEAM CRAINOX 12 01:24:59
40. 134 CIUCANI, FRANCESCO VET A SECONDA TORELLO BIKE 12 01:25:02
41. 311 QUACQUARINI, LUCA GEN B SECONDA BIKE CLUB 12 01:25:03
42. 173 PANTALONE, GIACOMO VET B SECONDA FD STEEL 12 01:25:04
43. 171 FRATTI, ROMEO VET B SECONDA ASD LBB 12 01:25:04
44. 281 PIERGENTILI, GEN B PRIMA HAIR GALLERY CYCLING TEAM 12 01:25:05
45. 370 BUFALINI, LORENZO SGA PRIMA PASTA DE CARLONIS- PEDALE FERMANO 12 01:25:06
46. 336 PALLOTTO, ZELIO SGA SECONDA ASD GIULIODORI RENZO 12 01:25:08
47. 213 PIERINI, ETTORE GEN A PRIMA FD STEEL 12 01:25:10
48. 283 BARTOCCI, MAURO GEN B PRIMA ASD GIULIODORI RENZO 12 01:25:11
49. 175 ROTATORI, GIOVANNI VET B SECONDA BIKE THERAPY 12 01:25:13
50. 224 GIGLIETTI, ANDREA GEN A PRIMA ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS - 12 01:25:13
51. 352 NASONI, GIORDANO SGA PRIMA FD STEEL 12 01:25:14
52. 317 TONTI, LUCA GEN B SECONDA FD STEEL 12 01:25:14
53. 212 MORBIDONI, DANIELE GEN A PRIMA ASD GIULIODORI RENZO 12 01:25:15
54. 223 RAPARI, MORENO GEN A PRIMA HAIR GALLERY CICLYNG TEAM 12 01:25:17
55. 211 GIAMPIERI, SAURO GEN A PRIMA FD STEEL 12 01:25:18
56. 259 FASCIANI, GEN A SECONDA ASD PASTA DE CARLONIS - 12 01:25:43
57. 220 LUZI, GIANNI GEN A PRIMA TORELLO BIKE 12 01:26:19
58. 252 MERCURI, MAURO GEN A SECONDA XTREME BIKE TEAM 12 01:26:30
59. 321 RAPETTA, FABRIZIO GEN B PRIMA ASD ASTORIA 11 01:18:06
60. 254 FERRAGINA, LUCIANO GEN A SECONDA STELLA BIKE 11 01:25:07
61. 131 CARUSO, COSIMO VET A SECONDA BIKE CLUB 11 01:25:10
62. 354 VISMARA, ROBERTO SGA PRIMA TEAM PONTE CYCLING 11 01:25:18
63. 253 ALESSANDRINI, GEN A SECONDA FD STEEL 11 01:26:32
64. 357 DE MICHELI, GIULIO SGB SECONDA ASD RIVIERA BIKE 10 01:26:13
65. 177 IAFRATE, CARLO VET B SECONDA TORELLO BIKE 5 00:37:26
66. 314 QUAGLIETTI, EDOARDO GEN B SECONDA PEDALE CIVITANOVESE 5 00:59:23
67. 7 MAZZONI, LUCIANO SGB PRIMA HAIR GALLERY CYCLING TEAM 4 00:58:09
68. 255 STACCHIOTTI, GEN A SECONDA ASD GIULIODORI RENZO 3 00:25:25

Arrivati n. 102




